
Well Name:   BOOTH N25-15

API

05-123-21926
Quarter 3

SW
Quarter 4

SE
Section

25
Township

5
Township N/S Dir

N
Range

67
Range E/W Dir

W
County/Parish

WELD
State/Province

COLORADO
TD (max) (f…

7,661.0

Proposed P&A WBD

VERTICAL, ORIGINAL HOLE, 5/20/2019 10:19:17 AM

MD (ftKB)

9.8

757.5

758.9

959.0

2,000.0

2,500.0

6,702.1

6,996.1

7,029.9

7,032.2

7,321.9

7,356.0

7,357.9

7,389.1

7,402.6

7,408.1

7,425.9

7,594.2

7,613.2

7,613.8

7,656.5

7,658.1

Vertical schematic (proposed)

Cast Iron Bridge Plug; 7,356.0-7,358.0; 3.99; 4/1/2019

Cement Plug; 7,322.0-7,356.0; 4/1/2019; 2 sx

Cast Iron Bridge Plug; 7,030.0-7,032.0; 3.99; 4/1/2019

Cement Plug; 6,996.0-7,030.0; 4/1/2019; 2 sx

Cement Plug; 2,000.0-2,500.0; 4/1/2019; 195 sx

Cement Plug; 10.0-959.0; 4/1/2019; 320 sx


